
TCAT Livingston - Welding 

Estimated Program Cost 

2025-2026 

;First Term TUITION BOOKS/FEES SUPPLIES TOTALS 

Tuition: Tuition $ 1,487.00 

Fees: Special Academic Fee $ 100.00 

Books: 

Supplies: 

Welding Principals and Applications 

ISBN: 9780357377659 
Welding Symbols 

ISBN: 9781889892740 
Welding Kit 

Safety Glasses 

Estimated Tax on Supplies 

$ 

$ 

220.00 

18.00 

$ 
$ 
$ 

520.00 
4.00 

50.00 

Total - First term $ 1,587.00 $ 238.00 $ 574.00 $ 2,399.00 

[Second Term TUITION BOOKS/FEES SUPPLIES TOTALS 

Tuition: Tuition $ 1,487.00 

Fees: Special Academic Fee $ 100.00 

Books: 

Supplies: 

Total - Second term $ 1,587.00 $ $ $1,587.00 

1Third Term TUITION BOOKS/FEES SUPPLIES TOTALS 

Tuition : Tuition $ 1,487.00 

Fees: Special Academic Fee $ 100.00 

Books: 

Supplies : 

Total - Third term $ 1,587.00 $ $ $ 1,587.00 

GRAND TOTAL $ 4,761.00 $ 238.00 $ 574.00 $ 5,573.00 

https://5,573.00
https://4,761.00

